
Date Time Musicians Class Readers
September
Friday, September 6 8:15 AM Solo Instrumental 5A 7A

First School Mass
Friday, September 13 8:15 AM MS Choir 5B 7B
Friday, September 20 - 7th Away 8:15 AM Solo Instrumental 4B 8B
Friday, September 27 8:15 AM MS Choir 4A 8A

October
Friday, October 4 8:15 AM MS Choir 3B 6B

Solemnity of St. Francis
Friday, October 18 8:15 AM Both Choirs with MS Strings 2B 6A

Grandparents Day
Friday, Oct. 25 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 2A 7A

November
Friday, November 1 8:15 AM MS Choir 5A 7B

All Saints
Friday, November 8 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 6A 6A

2nd Grade Saints
Friday, November 15 8:15 AM Strings 6B 6B
Friday, November 22 8:15 AM MS Choir 3A 8B

Feast of St. Cecilia

December
Friday, December 6 8:15 AM Elementary Choir KA/8A 8A
Monday, December 9 9:15 AM MS Choir 5B 7A

Solemnity of Immaculate Conception
Friday, December 13 8:15 AM Strings KB/8B 8B

January
Friday, January 10 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 1B/7B 7B
Friday, January 17 8:15 AM Strings 6A 6A
Wednesday, January 22 9:15 AM MS Choir 4B 6B

Commemoration of the Unborn
Friday, January 24 8:15 AM Band 1A/7A 7A
Friday, January 31 8:15 AM Combined Choirs 2A 8A

Catholics Schools Week

February
Friday, February 7 8:15 AM Band 3B 8B
Tuesday, February 11 9:15 AM Elementary Choir 2B 7B

Feast of Our Lady of Lourdes, World Day of Sick
Friday, February 21 8:15 AM Strings 6B 6B
Wednesday, February 26 9:15 AM MS Choir 5B 5B

Ash Wednesday
Friday, February 28 8:15 AM Band 3A 7A
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Date Time Musicians Class Readers
March
Friday, March 6 8:15 AM MS Choir 3B 8A
Friday, March 13 8:15 AM Strings KA/8A 8A
Tuesday, March 17 9:15 AM Elementary Choir 2A 6A

Feast of St. Patrick, Blessing of Dads
Friday, March 20 8:15 AM Band KB/8B 8B
Wednesday, March 25 9:15 AM MS Choir 5A 5A

Solemnity of the Annunciation
Friday, March 27 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 1B/7B 7B

April
Friday, April 17 8:15 AM Strings 6A 6A
Friday, April 24 8:15 AM Band 2B 8B

May
Friday, May 1 - 8th Grade DC 8:15 AM Elementary Choir 1A/7A 7A
Friday, May 8 - 5th Camp 8:15 AM MS Choir 4A 6A

May Crowning
Friday, May 15 8:15 AM Strings 6B 6B
Friday, May 22 8:15 AM Band 3A 6B
Friday, May 29 8:15 AM MS Choir 8A/8B 8A/8B

June
Friday, June 5 8:15 AM MS Choir W/5th 4A 6A
Saturday, June 6 5:00 PM

8th Grade Graduation
Thursday, June 11 - Last Day of School 9:15 AM Alumni 4B 7B
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